
Durable Greenbed
Raised Garden Bed Kits

are Perfect for
Landscape Architects 

Customizable 

Easy Installation  Durable  

Beautiful 

Made in the USA  Non-Toxic  



8’x8’x1’ L Shaped Raised

$749.00

4’x12’x2’ Long Rectangle

$970.00

$429.00

$535.00

$565.00

$752.00

More sizes and customizations available.

www.durablegreenbed.com


